Mounting and operating instructions
MAIN AND EMERGENCY
ON/OFF SWITCHESEME5
www.sentera.euMIW-EME5-EN-000 - 22 / 05 / 2019 2 - 8
back to the table of contents
Table of contents
SAFETY AND PRECAUTIONS	 3
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION	 4

back to the table of contents
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
EME5 are surface mountable rotary isolator switches intended for commercial /
industrial applications. The switchgear is housed in a moulded enclosure with an
IP65 sealing. The EME5 series includes variants providing additional contacts (NO
and NC type).
ARTICLE CODES
Article codes
Article code Switching
diagram
Operational current
AC21A*
Operational power
400 VAC/AC3*
Poles NO contact NC contact
EME5-20-2100 61192   20 A 2,2 kW 2 - -
EME5-20-4100 61194 20 A 3,7 kW 4 - -
EME5-20-2111 41211 20 A 3 kW 2 1 1
EME5-20-4111 41411 20 A 5,5 kW 4 1 1
EME5-40-4111 41411 40 A 15 kW 4 1 1
EME5-63-4111 41411 63 A 30 kW 4 1 1
*Application categories:
- AC21A Switching resistive loads including low overloads
- AC3 Squirrel-cage motors: starting, switching off, running motors
INTENDED AREA OF USE